
TAJ MAHAL, NEW DELHI
HOUSE OF MING | MACHAN

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME
Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.



DELIVERY GUIDELINES

WITHIN 8KM 
RADIUS

CONTACTLESS
DELIVERY

ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI

SUSTAINABLE
PACKAGING

SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.
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Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

Dim Sum
MIXED VEGETABLE SIU MAI 800

BROCCOLI, CORN AND PINE NUT POUCH 800

ASPARAGUS, TRIO PEPPERS 800

SCALLOP, GOLDEN GARLIC 825

PRAWN HAR GAU 825

STEAMED CHICKEN DUMPLING 825

Small Plates and Bowls
WOK TOSSED WATER CHESTNUTS, GARLIC, PEPPER 975

STIR-FRIED LOTUS STEM, HONEY AND DRY RED CHILLI 975

STUFFED MUSHROOMS, PAK CHOY, SOY GARLIC SAUCE 975

700

700

2100

2100

SOUR PEPPER VEGETABLE SOUP 
Crushed black pepper

SWEET CORN BROTH
Vegetables

TIGER PRAWNS
Steamed, golden garlic

GOLDEN FRIED KING PRAWNS, CHILLI DIP

1300CUMIN LAMB
Xianxiang inspired  sliced lamb, roasted cumin, chilli flakes, fresh coriander sprigs

1700FISH LAI STYLE
Sliced river sole, spicy garlic sauce 

1300FRESH RED CHILLI CHICKEN
Crispy chicken, fresh red chilli and celery 



Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

Main Course
975

975

975

1050

2100

2100

2900

CEPES SAUTÉ
Hon-shimeji and Shiitake mushrooms, pepper celery sauce

ASPARAGUS
Stir-fried, wood ear mushrooms, water chestnuts, snow peas

EGGPLANT
Yu Xiang sauce

SILKEN TOFU 
Chilli and black bean sauce 

JUMBO PRAWNS 
Chilli and black bean sauce 

KING PRAWNS 
Asparagus in XO sauce

WEST COAST SEAFOOD 
King prawns, scallops, lobster, river sole, crab meat, ginger chilli sauce

1700

2750

1300

1300

SOLE
Stir-fried in oyster sauce and black mushrooms

CHILEAN SEABASS 
Steamed, ginger, spring onion and homemade soy sauce

KUNG PAO 
Diced chicken, cashew nuts

STEAMED CHICKEN 
Diced chicken, black beans, celery and red chilli

1300

1300

SHREDDED CHICKEN 
Spicy, red and green sweet peppers

LAMB
Sliced lamb, coriander, spring onions



Noodles and Rice 
1100

975

975

950

500

PAN-FRIED NOODLES 
Assorted vegetables and garlic
Chicken in soy sauce

ELEPHANT GARLIC NOODLES
Chicken, sliced garlic, Sichuan pepper

HAKKA NOODLES 
Vegetables
Seafood
Chicken

WOK FRIED RICE
Seasonal vegetables, burnt garlic and celery
Seafood
Lamb
Shredded chicken

STEAMED RICE 

Dessert
725CARAMEL WILD RICE PUDDING

Steamed wild rice and star anise caramel 

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Salads, Starters and Wraps
GREEK SALAD 
Tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, feta, Kalamata olives, crisp pita bread bits

QUINOA SALAD  
Orange, young walnuts, barley, tomato, arugula and red onion raspberry dressing

CHICKEN SATAY 
Peanut butter sauce

PAV BHAJI ‘’1978’’ 
Spicy tomato, potato, green pea filling, buttered pav

PMKK ‘’1978’’  
Roomali wrap, cottage cheese, onions, capsicum and mint chutney filling

KATHI KEBAB KAZIRANGA “1978”  
Chicken tikka wrapped in egg paratha, mint chutney

800

850

1100

1150

1150

1250

500

500

PLUM TOMATO SOUP 
Parsley oil crostini’s

MULLIGATAWNY
Lentils, choice of rice or chicken

Soup

Main Course
900

900

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 
Extra virgin olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes and parsley
 
PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA
Tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, parmesan

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Local Favorites
1100

1250

1250

KUTTI MIRCH KA PANEER 
Char-grilled cottage cheese, red chilli marinade and yoghurt
 
AKHTARI CHICKEN TIKKA 
Char-grilled chicken cubes, cashew nut cream marinade, clove 

MURGH MALAI TIKKA 
Cream marinated chicken strips, char-grilled

1100

1400

1500

PANEER PAPAD KI SABZI 
Cottage cheese cooked in a tomato, onion, cream, urad dal papad
 
MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR ‘’1978’’ 
Chicken tikka cooked in tomato and onion gravy

DUNGAR MAAS 
Smoked lamb, spicy gravy

1100

1150

1500

DAL MACHAN ‘’1978’’ 
Slow cooked black lentils, cream and butter

SUBZ KESAR PULAO 
Basmati rice flavored with saffron and spices

GOSHT KI BIRYANI 
Hyderabadi rice delicacy cooked with lamb, served with salan

400

250

BASMATI RICE 

INDIAN BREADS 
Tandoori roti
Butter naan 

1050
1250
1300 

1250

MACHAN THAI CURRY 
Bean curd green curry
Chicken green curry
Prawn red curry 
Accompanied with steamed rice and Thai salad

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
Potato mash, grilled vegetables, thyme jus

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM 
and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM


