

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ MAHAL, NEW DELHI

HOUSE OF MING | MACHAN

Why



DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.

HOUSE OF MING

Dim Sum

3

•	MIXED VEGETABLE SIU MAI	800
•	BROCCOLI, CORN AND PINE NUT POUCH	800
•	ASPARAGUS, TRIO PEPPERS	800
•	SCALLOP, GOLDEN GARLIC	825
•	PRAWN HAR GAU	825
•	STEAMED CHICKEN DUMPLING	825

Small Plates and Bowls

3

•	WOK TOSSED WATER CHESTNUTS, GARLIC, PEPPER	975
•	STIR-FRIED LOTUS STEM, HONEY AND DRY RED CHILLI	975
•	STUFFED MUSHROOMS, PAK CHOY, SOY GARLIC SAUCE	975
•	SOUR PEPPER VEGETABLE SOUP Crushed black pepper	700
•	SWEET CORN BROTH Vegetables	700
•	TIGER PRAWNS Steamed, golden garlic	2100
•	GOLDEN FRIED KING PRAWNS, CHILLI DIP	2100
•	FISH LAI STYLE Sliced river sole, spicy garlic sauce	1700
•	FRESH RED CHILLI CHICKEN Crispy chicken, fresh red chilli and celery	1300
•	CUMIN LAMB Xianxiang inspired sliced lamb, roasted cumin, chilli flakes, fresh coriander sprigs	1300

Main Course -



•	CEPES SAUTÉ Hon-shimeji and Shiitake mushrooms, pepper celery sauce	975
•	ASPARAGUS Stir-fried, wood ear mushrooms, water chestnuts, snow peas	975
•	EGGPLANT Yu Xiang sauce	975
•	SILKEN TOFU Chilli and black bean sauce	1050
•	JUMBO PRAWNS Chilli and black bean sauce	2100
•	KING PRAWNS Asparagus in XO sauce	2100
•	WEST COAST SEAFOOD King prawns, scallops, lobster, river sole, crab meat, ginger chilli sauce	2900
•	SOLE Stir-fried in oyster sauce and black mushrooms	1700
•	CHILEAN SEABASS Steamed, ginger, spring onion and homemade soy sauce	2750
•	KUNG PAO Diced chicken, cashew nuts	1300
•	STEAMED CHICKEN Diced chicken, black beans, celery and red chilli	1300
•	SHREDDED CHICKEN Spicy, red and green sweet peppers	1300
•	LAMB Sliced lamb, coriander, spring onions	1300

Moodles and Rice



•	STEAMED RICE	500
••	WOK FRIED RICE Seasonal vegetables, burnt garlic and celery Seafood Lamb Shredded chicken	950
••	HAKKA NOODLES Vegetables Seafood Chicken	975
•	ELEPHANT GARLIC NOODLES Chicken, sliced garlic, Sichuan pepper	975
••	PAN-FRIED NOODLES Assorted vegetables and garlic Chicken in soy sauce	1100





• CARAMEL WILD RICE PUDDING Steamed wild rice and star anise caramel

725

MACHAN

	Starters and Wraps -	
Jajagy,	Jaylers and Maps	-3
0 1 10		

 GREEK SALAD Tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, feta, Kalamata olives, crisp pita bread bits 	800
 QUINOA SALAD Orange, young walnuts, barley, tomato, arugula and red onion raspberry dressing 	850
CHICKEN SATAY Peanut butter sauce	1100
 PAV BHAJI "1978" Spicy tomato, potato, green pea filling, buttered pav 	1150
 PMKK "1978" Roomali wrap, cottage cheese, onions, capsicum and mint chutney filling 	1150
• KATHI KEBAB KAZIRANGA "1978" Chicken tikka wrapped in egg paratha, mint chutney	1250
Soup	- 3
PLUM TOMATO SOUP Parsley oil crostini's	500
MULLIGATAWNY Lentils, choice of rice or chicken	500
Main Course	- 3
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO	900

PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA

Tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, parmesan

Extra virgin olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes and parsley

900

 MACHAN THAI CURRY Bean curd green curry Chicken green curry Prawn red curry Accompanied with steamed rice and Thai salad 	1050 1250 1300
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Potato mash, grilled vegetables, thyme jus	1250
Local Favorites	<u></u> <u>3</u>
KUTTI MIRCH KA PANEER Char-grilled cottage cheese, red chilli marinade and yoghurt	1100
AKHTARI CHICKEN TIKKA Char-grilled chicken cubes, cashew nut cream marinade, clove	1250
MURGH MALAI TIKKA Cream marinated chicken strips, char-grilled	1250
 PANEER PAPAD KI SABZI Cottage cheese cooked in a tomato, onion, cream, urad dal papad 	1100
MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR "1978" Chicken tikka cooked in tomato and onion gravy	1400
DUNGAR MAAS Smoked lamb, spicy gravy	1500
DAL MACHAN "1978" Slow cooked black lentils, cream and butter	1100
SUBZ KESAR PULAO Basmati rice flavored with saffron and spices	1150
GOSHT KI BIRYANI Hyderabadi rice delicacy cooked with lamb, served with salan	1500
BASMATI RICE	400
INDIAN BREADS Tandoori roti Dutton page	250

Butter naan

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















